Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs
Štampač HP LaserJet MFP M236d
Šifra: 98415

Up to 30 cpm
Brzina
kopiranja
(normalan
kvalitet, crno,
A4)
Up to 30 cpm
Dimenzije
otpakovanog
proizvoda
(ŠxDxV)
368.0 x 419.6 x 436.3 mm
Kompatibilne
vrste mastila,
zalihe
Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM1: HP 134A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1340A
(~1100), HP 134X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1340X (~2400); Regular Replacement
Cartridge for DM2: HP 135A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350A (~1100), HP 135X
Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350X (~2400); Regular Replacement Cartridge for
RoEM: HP 136A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1360A (~1150), HP 136X Black LaserJet
Toner Cartridge, W1360X (~2600); Regular Replacement Cartridge for China & India: HP
137A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1370A (~1150), HP 137X Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1370X (~2600)
Mreža
Bluetooth Ne
Eternet LAN Ne